From: s BLAKEMAN < -

Sent: 31 July 2013 09:43
To: Amanda.JJohnscn@rbkc.gov.uk
Subject: Re: Grenfell Tower Petition

Dear Ms. Johnson
I am not sure when the 3 working days started from.
1 have two comments:

the response should explain why residents should contact their own insurers, since the tault lies with the
housing provider. They do not understand why they should potentially lose their no claims bonuses, for
example, for reasons beyond their control.

1 don't think every resident will understand what is said about "procurement”, including what "provurement'
means, and the two processes followed by the Council. il would be good it these could be claritied.

Many thanks.

Cllr. Judith Blakeman

From: "Amanda.Johnson@rbkc.gov.uk" <Amanda.Johnson@rbkc.gov.uk>

To: Clir.DentCoad@rbkc.gov.uk; Councillor.Holt@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Mackover@rbkc.qov.uk;
Clir.Marshall@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Pascall@rbke.gov.uk; Clir. Read@rbke.gov.uk; Clir. Mingay@rbke.gov.uk;
Clir.Neal@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir. Rutherford@rbke.gov.uk; Cli-Wade@rbke.gov.uk; ClIrR.Atkinson@rbke.gov.uk;
Clir.Blakeman@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Foreman@rbkc.gov.uk

Cc: Clir.Feilding-Mellen@rbkc.gov.uk; Laura.Johnson@rbkc.gov.uk; Jerome.Treherne@rbkc.gov.uk;
Asha.Gupta@rbkc.gov.uk

Sent: Thursday, 25 July 2013, 15:49

Subject: Grenfell Tower Petition

Dcar Councillors

Plcasc find attached copics of the recent petition on Grenfell Tower and a draft responsc from Ms Laura Johnson,
Dircetor of Housing.

The petition contains 94 signatories raising conccrns about the Grenfell Tower power surges and the delay in
commencing the Grenfell Tower regeneration projeet.

The responsc is being circulated to Members of the Housing and Property Scrutiny Committee and ward Councillors
in accordance with the protocol for the handling of petitions,

Members of the Serutiny Committee and ward Councillors arc asked to consider the draft responsc and respond with
any comments within 3 working davs. These comments will then be considered by the Director of Housing and the
Cabinet Member for Housing and Property before a final response is issued.

I will be collating the comments on behalf of Ms Johngon for consideration and look forward to hearing from vou.
Many thanks

Amanda Johnson

Amanda Johnson
Head of Housing Commissioning
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Royal Borough Of Kensington and Chelsea
Kensington Town Hall

Hornton Street

London

W8 TNX
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The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea.

This e-mail may contain information which is confidential,

legally privileged and/or copyright protected. This e-mail

is intended for the addressee only. If you receive this in

error, please contact the sender and delete the material

from your computer.
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